
Trofarello 29 10 23 MX2 Rider - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 163 OLMI L. 19:44.430
Tempo gara

1 2:07.730 + 12.349 11:31:37.014

2 1:56.752 + 01.371 11:33:33.766

3 1:58.335 + 02.954 11:35:32.101

4 1:57.223 + 01.842 11:37:29.324

5 1:55.381 --------- 11:39:24.705

6 1:57.733 + 02.352 11:41:22.438

7 1:57.351 + 01.970 11:43:19.789

8 1:56.736 + 01.355 11:45:16.525

9 1:58.325 + 02.944 11:47:14.850

10 1:58.864 + 03.483 11:49:13.714

 Po. 2 - # 712 OLMI A. + 06.842
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.265 + -04.-067 11:31:23.549

2 1:58.607 + 00.275 11:33:22.156

3 1:59.717 + 01.385 11:35:21.873

4 1:59.572 + 01.240 11:37:21.445

5 1:59.679 + 01.347 11:39:21.124

6 1:58.332 --------- 11:41:19.456

7 1:58.861 + 00.529 11:43:18.317

8 1:59.621 + 01.289 11:45:17.938

9 1:59.683 + 01.351 11:47:17.621

10 2:02.935 + 04.603 11:49:20.556

 Po. 3 - # 231 MANFREDINI S. + 18.698
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.553 + 00.986 11:31:27.837

2 1:58.877 + 01.310 11:33:26.714

3 1:59.689 + 02.122 11:35:26.403

4 1:57.968 + 00.401 11:37:24.371

5 1:57.947 + 00.380 11:39:22.318

6 1:59.144 + 01.577 11:41:21.462

7 1:57.567 --------- 11:43:19.029

8 2:00.437 + 02.870 11:45:19.466

9 1:59.363 + 01.796 11:47:18.829

10 2:13.583 + 16.016 11:49:32.412

 Po. 4 - # 529 BATTAGLIN A. + 43.046
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.457 + 00.947 11:31:28.741

2 1:58.510 --------- 11:33:27.251

3 2:00.784 + 02.274 11:35:28.035

4 2:05.454 + 06.944 11:37:33.489

5 2:01.418 + 02.908 11:39:34.907

6 2:02.368 + 03.858 11:41:37.275

7 2:03.887 + 05.377 11:43:41.162

8 2:04.681 + 06.171 11:45:45.843

9 2:05.680 + 07.170 11:47:51.523

10 2:05.237 + 06.727 11:49:56.760

 Po. 5 - # 351 AGNELLI F. + 45.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.224 + 03.004 11:31:32.508

2 2:00.220 --------- 11:33:32.728

3 2:02.645 + 02.425 11:35:35.373

4 2:02.058 + 01.838 11:37:37.431

5 2:02.174 + 01.954 11:39:39.605

6 2:03.852 + 03.632 11:41:43.457

7 2:05.540 + 05.320 11:43:48.997

8 2:03.703 + 03.483 11:45:52.700

9 2:04.351 + 04.131 11:47:57.051

10 2:02.621 + 02.401 11:49:59.672

 Po. 6 - # 342 TORTA S. + 46.494
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.070 + -01.-936 11:31:26.354

2 1:59.006 --------- 11:33:25.360

3 2:12.799 + 13.793 11:35:38.159

4 2:00.501 + 01.495 11:37:38.660

5 2:16.866 + 17.860 11:39:55.526

6 2:02.195 + 03.189 11:41:57.721

7 2:00.659 + 01.653 11:43:58.380

8 2:00.693 + 01.687 11:45:59.073

9 1:59.960 + 00.954 11:47:59.033

10 2:01.175 + 02.169 11:50:00.208

 Po. 7 - # 520 GILLI E. + 1:05.278
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.629 + -03.-560 11:31:29.913

2 2:05.879 + 01.690 11:33:35.792

3 2:04.236 + 00.047 11:35:40.028

4 2:04.189 --------- 11:37:44.217

5 2:04.644 + 00.455 11:39:48.861

6 2:04.202 + 00.013 11:41:53.063

7 2:06.841 + 02.652 11:43:59.904

8 2:06.100 + 01.911 11:46:06.004

9 2:06.681 + 02.492 11:48:12.685

10 2:06.307 + 02.118 11:50:18.992

 Po. 8 - # 255 MORO A. + 1:17.345
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.206 + 06.800 11:31:40.490

2 2:05.023 + 00.617 11:33:45.513

3 2:05.097 + 00.691 11:35:50.610

4 2:04.746 + 00.340 11:37:55.356

5 2:06.203 + 01.797 11:40:01.559

6 2:07.896 + 03.490 11:42:09.455

7 2:04.406 --------- 11:44:13.861

8 2:04.920 + 00.514 11:46:18.781

9 2:06.301 + 01.895 11:48:25.082

10 2:05.977 + 01.571 11:50:31.059

 Po. 9 - # 38 GENTA C. + 1:34.576
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.179 + 00.966 11:31:33.463

2 2:03.213 --------- 11:33:36.676

3 2:05.988 + 02.775 11:35:42.664

4 2:03.938 + 00.725 11:37:46.602

5 2:04.537 + 01.324 11:39:51.139

6 2:20.347 + 17.134 11:42:11.486

7 2:07.716 + 04.503 11:44:19.202

8 2:08.588 + 05.375 11:46:27.790

9 2:09.575 + 06.362 11:48:37.365

10 2:10.925 + 07.712 11:50:48.290

 Po. 10 - # 400 PIREDDA D. + 1:35.381
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.063 + 02.846 11:31:36.347

2 2:07.394 + 03.177 11:33:43.741

3 2:04.217 --------- 11:35:47.958

4 2:06.548 + 02.331 11:37:54.506

5 2:11.727 + 07.510 11:40:06.233

6 2:09.617 + 05.400 11:42:15.850

7 2:09.409 + 05.192 11:44:25.259

8 2:08.723 + 04.506 11:46:33.982

9 2:08.013 + 03.796 11:48:41.995

10 2:07.100 + 02.883 11:50:49.095

 Po. 11 - # 119 CASAZZA F. + 1:40.348
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.021 + 02.471 11:31:38.305

2 2:06.550 --------- 11:33:44.855

3 2:08.487 + 01.937 11:35:53.342

4 2:07.578 + 01.028 11:38:00.920

5 2:12.315 + 05.765 11:40:13.235

6 2:08.430 + 01.880 11:42:21.665

7 2:07.383 + 00.833 11:44:29.048

8 2:08.445 + 01.895 11:46:37.493

9 2:08.858 + 02.308 11:48:46.351

10 2:07.711 + 01.161 11:50:54.062

 Po. 12 - # 898 ITALIANO D. + 1:42.279
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.777 + 07.736 11:31:42.061

2 2:08.758 + 03.717 11:33:50.819

3 2:05.041 --------- 11:35:55.860

4 2:08.040 + 03.999 11:38:03.900

5 2:06.810 + 01.769 11:40:10.710

6 2:06.004 + 00.963 11:42:16.714

7 2:15.079 + 10.038 11:44:31.793

8 2:08.353 + 03.312 11:46:40.146

9 2:08.109 + 03.068 11:48:48.255

10 2:07.738 + 02.697 11:50:55.993

 Po. 13 - # 773 CASAZZA G. + 1:42.616
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.569 + 09.221 11:31:43.853

2 2:05.949 + 00.601 11:33:49.802

3 2:05.348 --------- 11:35:55.150

4 2:06.753 + 01.405 11:38:01.903

5 2:09.058 + 03.710 11:40:10.961

6 2:07.754 + 02.406 11:42:18.715

7 2:08.143 + 02.795 11:44:26.858

8 2:08.845 + 03.497 11:46:35.703

9 2:09.244 + 03.896 11:48:44.947

10 2:11.383 + 06.035 11:50:56.330

Fastest lap: 1:55.381 
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Trofarello 29 10 23 MX2 Rider - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 89 TAIRO G. + 1:44.400
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.433 + 05.904 11:31:39.717

2 2:05.938 + 01.409 11:33:45.655

3 2:06.267 + 01.738 11:35:51.922

4 2:04.529 --------- 11:37:56.451

5 2:06.251 + 01.722 11:40:02.702

6 2:20.541 + 16.012 11:42:23.243

7 2:06.687 + 02.158 11:44:29.930

8 2:08.448 + 03.919 11:46:38.378

9 2:09.174 + 04.645 11:48:47.552

10 2:10.562 + 06.033 11:50:58.114

 Po. 15 - # 203 VALLI S. + 1:45.778
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.374 + 15.614 11:31:50.658

2 2:06.748 + 00.988 11:33:57.406

3 2:09.162 + 03.402 11:36:06.568

4 2:08.517 + 02.757 11:38:15.085

5 2:06.822 + 01.062 11:40:21.907

6 2:06.425 + 00.665 11:42:28.332

7 2:08.362 + 02.602 11:44:36.694

8 2:05.760 --------- 11:46:42.454

9 2:06.911 + 01.151 11:48:49.365

10 2:10.127 + 04.367 11:50:59.492

 Po. 16 - # 134 CALTABIANO S.+ 1:51.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.564 + -00.-848 11:31:34.848

2 2:06.412 --------- 11:33:41.260

3 2:09.988 + 03.576 11:35:51.248

4 2:08.315 + 01.903 11:37:59.563

5 2:08.212 + 01.800 11:40:07.775

6 2:08.505 + 02.093 11:42:16.280

7 2:09.856 + 03.444 11:44:26.136

8 2:10.916 + 04.504 11:46:37.052

9 2:15.289 + 08.877 11:48:52.341

10 2:13.143 + 06.731 11:51:05.484

 Po. 17 - # 241 NAVE F. + 1:58.224
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.224 + 08.974 11:31:43.508

2 2:05.250 --------- 11:33:48.758

3 2:05.346 + 00.096 11:35:54.104

4 2:11.443 + 06.193 11:38:05.547

5 2:08.558 + 03.308 11:40:14.105

6 2:11.873 + 06.623 11:42:25.978

7 2:11.968 + 06.718 11:44:37.946

8 2:11.052 + 05.802 11:46:48.998

9 2:11.796 + 06.546 11:49:00.794

10 2:11.144 + 05.894 11:51:11.938

 Po. 18 - # 48 LOVERA D. + 1:59.692
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.253 + 02.874 11:31:40.537

2 2:12.331 + 03.952 11:33:52.868

3 2:09.631 + 01.252 11:36:02.499

4 2:09.450 + 01.071 11:38:11.949

5 2:08.926 + 00.547 11:40:20.875

6 2:08.379 --------- 11:42:29.254

7 2:10.053 + 01.674 11:44:39.307

8 2:10.513 + 02.134 11:46:49.820

9 2:12.600 + 04.221 11:49:02.420

10 2:10.986 + 02.607 11:51:13.406

 Po. 19 - # 157 SMERALDI L. + 2:09.463
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.602 + 06.837 11:31:44.886

2 2:09.262 + 00.497 11:33:54.148

3 2:10.102 + 01.337 11:36:04.250

4 2:09.218 + 00.453 11:38:13.468

5 2:13.713 + 04.948 11:40:27.181

6 2:09.466 + 00.701 11:42:36.647

7 2:08.765 --------- 11:44:45.412

8 2:09.440 + 00.675 11:46:54.852

9 2:11.785 + 03.020 11:49:06.637

10 2:16.540 + 07.775 11:51:23.177

 Po. 20 - # 77 ROSSINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.102 + 03.369 11:31:41.386

2 2:10.757 + 02.024 11:33:52.143

3 2:08.733 --------- 11:36:00.876

4 2:12.205 + 03.472 11:38:13.081

5 2:15.079 + 06.346 11:40:28.160

6 2:14.609 + 05.876 11:42:42.769

7 2:15.581 + 06.848 11:44:58.350

8 2:15.448 + 06.715 11:47:13.798

9 2:15.617 + 06.884 11:49:29.415

 Po. 21 - # 9 CANEPA P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.515 + 06.274 11:31:45.799

2 2:10.241 --------- 11:33:56.040

3 2:13.811 + 03.570 11:36:09.851

4 2:12.790 + 02.549 11:38:22.641

5 2:10.758 + 00.517 11:40:33.399

6 2:11.165 + 00.924 11:42:44.564

7 2:12.452 + 02.211 11:44:57.016

8 2:15.027 + 04.786 11:47:12.043

9 2:23.213 + 12.972 11:49:35.256

 Po. 22 - # 926 MANGOLINI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.659 + -06.-921 11:31:30.943

2 2:22.140 + 13.560 11:33:53.083

3 2:33.172 + 24.592 11:36:26.255

4 2:10.110 + 01.530 11:38:36.365

5 2:08.580 --------- 11:40:44.945

6 2:10.607 + 02.027 11:42:55.552

7 2:13.105 + 04.525 11:45:08.657

8 2:20.505 + 11.925 11:47:29.162

9 2:20.440 + 11.860 11:49:49.602

Fastest lap: 1:55.381 
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